
BUDDY TATE  
SWINGIN’ THE BLUES

1. Swinging At The Copper Rail (Buck Clayton) 3:24
2. Groun’ Hog (Clark Terry) 8:14
3. Tate-A-Tate (Clark Terry) 4:11

4. Snatchin’ It Back (Clark Terry) 5:39
5. #20 Ladbroke Square (Buddy Tate, Esmond Edwards) 6:22

6. All Too Soon (Duke Ellington, Carl Sigman) 4:14
7. Take The «A» Train (Billy Strayhorn) 7:04
8. Rompin’ At Red Bank (Buddy Tate) 6:38

9. Blue Creek (Buddy Tate) 6:33
10. A Swinging Doll (Buck Clayton) 3:56

11. Dallas Delight (Buck Clayton) 4:38
12. Don’t Mind If I Do (Buddy Tate) 8:07

13. Blue Breeze (Buck Clayton) 4:14
14. Blue Ebony (Buck Clayton) 5:59

1: Buddy Tate With Buck Clayton & His All-Stars, November 25, 1958
(From «Songs For Swingers», Columbia)

2-7: Buddy Tate Quintet With Clark Terry, October 18, 1960
(From «Tate-A-Tate», Prestige/Swingville)

8-14: Buck Clayton & Buddy Tate Quintet, September 15, 1961
(From «Buck & Buddy Blow The Blues», Prestige/Swingville)
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BUCK CLAYTON / CLARK TERRY
DICKY WELLS / TOMMY FLANAGAN

SIR CHARLES THOMPSON
GUS JOHNSON / ART TAYLOR



Buck Clayton & His All-Stars:
1. Swinging at the Copper Rail (Buck Clayton) 3:24

Buck Clayton, Emmett Berry (trumpet), Dicky Wells (trombone), 
Earle Warren (alto sax, clarinet), Buddy Tate (tenor sax), 
Al Williams (piano), Gene Ramey (bass), Herbie Lovelle (drums).
New York, November 25, 1958. 
From «Songs for Swingers», Columbia

Buddy Tate With Clark Terry:
2. Groun’ Hog (Clark Terry) 8:14
3. Tate-A-Tate (Clark Terry) 4:11
4. Snatchin’ It Back (Clark Terry) 5:39
5. #20 Ladbroke Square (Buddy Tate, Esmond Edwards) 6:22 
6. All Too Soon (Duke Ellington, Carl Sigman) 4:14
7. Take the «A» Train (Billy Strayhorn) 7:04

Clark Terry (trumpet), 
Buddy Tate (tenor sax), 
Tommy Flanagan (piano), 
Larry Gales (bass), 
Art Taylor (drums).
Englewood Cliffs, October 18, 1960. 
From «Tate-A-Tate», Prestige/Swingville

Buck Clayton & Buddy Tate:
8. Rompin’ at Red Bank (Buddy Tate) 6:38
9. Blue Creek (Buddy Tate) 6:33
10. A Swinging Doll (Buck Clayton) 3:56
11. Dallas Delight (Buck Clayton) 4:38
12. Don’t Mind If I Do (Buddy Tate) 8:07
13. Blue Breeze (Buck Clayton) 4:14
14. Blue Ebony (Buck Clayton) 5:59

Buck Clayton (trumpet), 
Buddy Tate (tenor sax, clarinet), 
Sir Charles Thompson (piano), 
Gene Ramey (bass), 
Gus Johnson (drums).
Englewood Cliffs, September 15, 1961. 
From «Buck & Buddy Blow the Blues», Prestige/Swingville


